IX CARRERA NOCTURNA DE RECAS
7KM

POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB GENERO P.CATG CATG 1V TIEMPO RITMO
1 29 Jaime Diaz Lopez Club atletismo san pablo Masculino 1 VT-B Masculino 00:11:12 00:23:06 3'18"/km
2 101 Manu vd Masculino 1 SENIOR Masculino 00:11:58 00:24:20 3'28"/km
3 45 Carlos Huertas Alonso PUERTA BISAGRA Masculino 2 SENIOR Masculino 00:12:04 00:24:21 3'28"/km
4 105 David Gomez Barbas Masculino 3 SENIOR Masculino 00:11:57 00:24:24 3'29"/km
5 8 Miguel Araque Garcia Runfaster Masculino 4 SENIOR Masculino 00:12:04 00:24:30 3'30"/km
6 5 Ruben Agudo Benavente Masculino 1 VT-A Masculino 00:12:05 00:24:34 3'30"/km
7 49 David Jimenez Rey &%Sﬁgning Humanes de Masculino 2 VT-B Masculino 00:12:12 00:24:43 3'31"/km
8 27 Cesar Deleyto Seldas Corremolinos Consuegra Masculino 5 SENIOR Masculino 00:12:05 00:25:14 3'36"/km
9 74 Alfredo Puebla Ortega S'rﬁ?a?;'e“smo Toledo Masculino 3 VT-B Masculino 00:12:27 00:25:40  3'40"/km
10 7 Miguel Angel Alonso Garcia Correcobeja Masculino 6 SENIOR Masculino 00:12:44 00:25:47 3'41"/km
11 97 Issa Sidibe Ab nack mauy tahy Masculino 7 SENIOR Masculino 00:12:09 00:25:47 3'41"/km
12 70 Luis Miguel Pascual Cuesta Quimifarma Masculino 1 VT-C Masculino 00:12:44 00:26:16 3'45"/km
13 72 Manuel Perez Raso Club Atletismo Noves Masculino 2 VT-A Masculino 00:12:45 00:26:37 3'48"/km
14 61 Angel Luis Medina Ruiz Club Triatlon La Sagra Masculino 3 VT-A Masculino 00:12:53 00:26:49 3'49"/km
15 67 David Nufiez Nufiez Correcobeja Masculino 4 VT-B Masculino 00:13:09 00:27:16 3'53"/km
16 96 Mario Serrano Martin GRUPO PEDRO VEGA Masculino 4 VT-A Masculino 00:13:08 00:27:19 3'54"/km
17 44 Ana Hernandez Femenino 1 SENIOR Femenino 00:13:31 00:27:20 3'54"/km
18 10 Enrique Balufo Herrera ggfé,gggyg‘ San Sebastian Masculino 5 VT-B Masculino 00:13:03 00:27:41 3'57"/km
19 107 Raul Gutierrez Calvo Masculino 8 SENIOR Masculino 00:13:46 00:28:22 4'03"/km
20 87 Alfredo Sanchez Masculino 9 SENIOR Masculino 00:14:06 00:28:36 4'05"/km
21 32 Miguel Angel Espinosa Chaves LOS GUAYS DEL PARAGUAY Masculino 2 VT-C Masculino 00:14:27 00:28:39 4'05"/km
22 102 José Maria Zorita Padrino Masculino 3 VT-C Masculino 00:14:21 00:28:48 4'06"/km
23 54 Roberto Lépez Mayorga Burgohondo Atletismo Masculino 5 VT-A Masculino 00:14:42 00:29:21 4'"11"/km
24 81 Lucia Rodriguez Velasco Trainingrey Femenino 2 SENIOR Femenino 00:14:20 00:29:34 4'13"/km
25 42 Fernando Guzman Sanchez Masculino 10 SENIOR Masculino 00:14:21 00:29:39 4'14"/km
26 52 Javier Lopez Burgos C. D RUN& WALK ILLESCAS  Masculino 4 VT-C Masculino 00:14:28 00:29:43 4'14"/km
27 86 Cristina Sanchez Femenino 1 VT-B Femenino 00:14:41 00:29:45 4'15"/km
28 11 Victor Bravo Arcicollar Masculino 11 SENIOR Masculino 00:15:07 00:30:07 4'18"/km

ionescarga 620 Www.evedepo rt.es 4 ioDﬂes:ﬁrga 620




POS

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

iDescarga la App

ofi

DORSAL

4
60
98
41
50
18
58
22
64
88
46
57

6
99
77
68
14
91

2
40
55
39
47
82

103
90
37
53
34

NOMBRE

Victor

Mario
Alejandro
Montse
Agustin
Miguel Angel
Rodrigo
Fernando
Mario
Javier
Sandra
Fco Javier
Fernando
David
Dora
Felipe
Caterin
Rubén
Ismael
Mayra
Pedro
Luis

Marco Antonio

Montse
Rafael
Roberto
Angel Luis
Jose

Jose

IX CARRERA NOCTURNA DE RECAS
7KM

APELLIDOS CLUB

Aguado Ramos GRUPO PEDRO VEGA
Marugan Cancio
Silva Bautista
Guerra Diaz Therion running
Lancha Gonzalez THERION RUNNING
Cid Falceto
Martin Terroba
Da Luz Nobre

Molina Herréiz

THERION RUNNING

Sanchez Del Cerro
RUNFREE
Los incansable de recas

Irafieta Perez
Manuel Garcia
Aguilar Recio
Torres Carrién
Rivas Betancourt
Ochoa Puentes
Cardefiosa Carrizo Correcobeja
Sanchez Mendoza
Abollo Huesca
Gonzalez Sanchez
Lozano Branger 32yacorrer...

Gomez Molina

Club Villa de Valdemoro
Triatlén

Izquierdo Leal
Roman

Zurita Melero
Sanchez Gomez
INCANSABLES DE RECAS

THERION RUNNING

Sospechosos habituales
Runners

Gomez Carrasco
Lépez Lépez

Ferndndez Nespral Balzola
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GENERO

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Masculino

P.CATG CATG
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12
10
13
11

14

VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-C Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-C Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-C Masculino
VT-C Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-C Masculino
VT-B Femenino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Femenino
VT-C Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-C Masculino
VT-B Femenino
VT-C Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-C Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-C Masculino

1V TIEMPO RITMO
00:15:24 00:30:12 4'18"/km
00:15:22 00:30:21 4'20"/km
00:15:18 00:30:56 4'25"/km
00:15:19 00:31:06 4'26"/km
00:15:19 00:31:07 4'26"/km
00:15:10 00:31:24 4'29"/km
00:15:19 00:31:25 4'29"/km
00:15:33 00:31:47 4'32"/km
00:15:26 00:31:52 4'33"/km
00:15:39 00:31:57 4'33"/km
00:15:48 00:32:01 4'34"/km
00:15:30 00:32:18 4'36"/km
00:16:15 00:32:25 4'37"/km
00:15:46 00:32:31 4'38"/km
00:15:48 00:32:43 4'40"/km
00:15:49 00:32:43 4'40"/km
00:16:22 00:32:50 4'41"/km
00:15:27 00:32:57 4'42"/km
00:16:04 00:32:58 4'42"/km
00:15:49 00:33:07 4'43"/km
00:16:22 00:33:08 4'44"/km
00:16:48 00:33:11 4'44"/km
00:16:02 00:33:12 4'44"/km
00:16:12 00:33:17 4'45"/km
00:16:17 00:33:20 4'45"/km
00:16:31 00:33:22 4'46"/km
00:16:21 00:33:28 4'46"/km
00:16:43 00:33:30 4'47"/km
00:16:50 00:33:54 4'50"/km

iDescarga la App

oficial!




POS

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

85
86

iDescarga la App

ofi

DORSAL

56
85
17
28
93
94
21
1
63
95
71
106

100

79
65
13
24
69
16
35
23
31
78
59
12
20

51
84

NOMBRE

Maria Jesus

Luis
Celestino
Antonio

Luis Fernando

Carlos
Valentin
Juan Carlos
Ignacio
Alfonso
Cristébal
Noelia

Gloria

Rafael
Susana
Miguel Angel
Rubén
Lola

Rosa
Israel
Ana Belen
Valentin
Héctor
Jesus
Roberto
Esther

Oscar

Sofia
Hugo

IX CARRERA NOCTURNA DE RECAS
7KM

APELLIDOS CLUB

Manchefios Cobo THERION RUNNING
San Segundo
Cebrian Lopez CD Running Albacete
Recas Ciclismo

INCANSABLES DE RECAS

Diaz Brefia
Sanchez Sanchez
Sebastian Ruiz
Corbelle Sdnchez
Abad Martin
Merino Carton
Serrano Corbelle
Patifio Pérez Fondistas Toledanos
Fernandez Garcia

\é?lzquez De Agredos Martin - ¢+ anamiento Rodado

Rodriguez Moreno TRAININGREY
Monreal De Lucas Correcobeja
Cardefiosa Carrizo Correcobeja
De Miguel Carrion

Olmo Garcia CORRECOBEJA
Casarrubios Pérez CORRECOBEJA

Filgueira Benitez
GRUPO PEDRO VEGA
GRUPO PEDRO VEGA

De La Cruz Garcia
Dofioro Murillo
Rodriguez Herrero
Martinez Alonso CORRECOBEJA
Cabafias Rodriguez

Contreras Francisco

Sospechosos habituales

Lobo Perez RUNNers

Rosell Alvarez

Ballesteros Becerra THERION RUNNING
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GENERO

Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

Femenino

Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

Masculino

Femenino
Masculino

P.CATG CATG

SENIOR Femenino

VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-C Masculino
VT-B Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

VT-C Masculino
VT-C Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

VT-C Masculino
VT-A Femenino

VT-A Femenino

VT-C Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-C Femenino
VT-B Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-A Femenino
VT-C Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

VT-C Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-C Femenino

VT-C Masculino

SENIOR Femenino

VT-A Masculino

1V TIEMPO RITMO
00:16:53 00:34:08 4'52"/km
00:16:19 00:34:24 4'54"/km
00:19:10 00:34:32 4'56"/km
00:16:59 00:35:08 5'01"/km
00:17:06 00:35:11 5'01"/km
00:16:35 00:35:23 5'03"/km
00:17:15 00:35:48 5'06"/km
00:17:37 00:35:56 5'08"/km
00:18:12 00:36:42 5'14"/km
00:17:48 00:36:57 5'16"/km
00:18:17 00:37:00 5'17"/km
00:18:42 00:37:11 5'18"/km
00:18:35 00:37:24 5'20"/km
00:17:56 00:37:28 521"/km
00:18:36 00:37:28 5'21"/km
00:18:35 00:37:29 5'21"/km
00:18:34 00:37:32 521"/km
00:18:39 00:37:32 5'21"/km
00:18:40 00:37:33 521"/km
00:18:20 00:37:43 5'23"/km
00:18:38 00:37:55 5'25"/km
00:18:38 00:37:55 5'25"/km
00:17:46 00:38:10 5'27"/km
00:19:24 00:38:52 5'33"/km
00:18:49 00:39:26 5'38"/km
00:18:50 00:39:28 5'38"/km
00:20:12 00:39:46 5'40"/km
00:19:21 00:40:03 5'43"/km
00:19:23 00:41:22 5'54"/km
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IX CARRERA NOCTURNA DE RECAS
7KM

POS DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB GENERO P.CATG CATG 1V TIEMPO RITMO
87 80 Laura Rodriguez Sesefia Femenino 7 SENIOR Femenino 00:20:10 00:41:46 5'58"/km
88 36 Alejandro Garcia Zurita Incansables de Recas Masculino 12 VT-B Masculino 00:20:10 00:41:46 5'58"/km
89 43 Luis Heredero Alvarez-garcillan FONDISTAS MADRID Masculino 16 VT-A Masculino 00:23:04 00:42:03 6'00"/km
90 75 Jorge Ramos Gonzalez ggf’]%%crlgosos Habituales Masculino 17 VT-A Masculino 00:21:05 00:42:04 6'00"/km
91 73 Tomas Prado Carlos Masculino 23 VT-C Masculino 00:20:38 00:42:58 6'08"/km
92 33 Mpaz Fernandez Farifias Correcobeja Femenino 3 VT-C Femenino 00:20:47 00:43:25 6'12"/km
93 62 Ajesh Medina Varona Masculino 21 SENIOR Masculino 00:21:00 00:43:37 6'13"/km
94 89 Cesar Sanchez Garzon gai%%crgosos Habituales Masculino 24 VT-C Masculino 00:21:28 00:44:23 6'20"/km
95 3 Vasilica Agaleanu Femenino 4 VT-C Femenino 00:22:06 00:47:24 6'46"/km
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